
Championnat de Défense Militaire - Militair Kampioenschap Defensie
Pelt 17.11.2023

10 W Tac

Annelies MEYBOSCH
10 Gp CIS
Omloop : D:Dames
Afstand : 5000m
Tijd : 1:39:18 (19'52"/km)

11/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kim TIREZ 0:48:30
2. Véronique DE BRIEY 0:48:49
3. Aurelie DESCHEPPER 0:50:55

1. 128 00:08:06 410m 19'45"/km
2. 133 00:08:36 00:16:42 219m 39'16"/km
3. 123 00:03:30 00:20:12 371m 9'26"/km
4. 124 00:02:55 00:23:07 171m 17'03"/km
5. 122 00:04:21 00:27:28 234m 18'35"/km
6. 134 00:21:09 00:48:37 277m 76'21"/km
7. 137 00:02:41 00:51:18 304m 8'50"/km
8. 117 00:03:34 00:54:52 273m 13'04"/km
9. 139 00:05:03 00:59:55 234m 21'35"/km

10. 116 00:07:21 01:07:16 256m 28'43"/km
11. 115 00:04:47 01:12:03 238m 20'06"/km
12. 118 00:02:51 01:14:54 172m 16'34"/km
13. 113 00:02:22 01:17:16 118m 20'03"/km
14. 112 00:03:11 01:20:27 304m 10'28"/km
15. 109 00:02:01 01:22:28 100m 20'10"/km
16. 110 00:01:52 01:24:20 213m 8'46"/km
17. 142 00:04:35 01:28:55 427m 10'44"/km
18. 143 00:04:49 01:33:44 193m 24'57"/km
19. 144 00:01:57 01:35:41 160m 12'11"/km
20. 146 00:02:19 01:38:00 123m 18'50"/km
21. 180 00:01:18 01:39:18 189m 6'53"/km
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